
 

 

 

Chinmaya Mission Fairfield-New Haven, Orange Center  

2025 - 2026 Shishu Vihar, Bala Vihar, Satsanga Calendar 
 

August ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

Aug 24 – Ganesh puja 

 

September ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       

Sept 7 – Vidyarambham 

Sept 21 – Open House & Town Hall 

Sept 28 - Navaratri 

 

October ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       

Oct 12 – 18 – Sampurna Gita 

Oct 19 – Deepavali 

Oct 26 – Fall Outing 

 

November ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30       

Nov 15 – Chinmaya Utsav 

 

 

December ‘25 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       

Dec 7 – Gita Jayanti 

 

January ‘26 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 

       

Jan 11 – Makara Sankranti, Swami 

Vivekananda’s birthday 

Jan 25 – Vasanta Panchami 
 

February ‘26 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

       

Feb 8 – Mahashivaratri 

Feb 27 - Mar 1 – JCHYK Retreat 

 

March ‘26 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 

29 30 31     

March 1 – Holi 

March 22 – Sri Rama Navami 

Seva day - TBD 

 

April ‘26 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30   

Apr 26 – Gita chanting 

 
 

May ‘26 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

     1 2 

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 

31       

May 3 – Gurudev Jayanti 

May 10 – Family Puja 

May 31 - Picnic 

 

June ‘26 

Su M Tu W Th F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     

       

June 7 – Annual day 

 

 Regular Shishu Vihar, 

Bala Vihar Classes & 

Adult Satsanga 

  

 Special Days 

  

 No classes 
 

 

2025 2026 

Aug 8, Friday Varalakshmi Pooja Jan 14, Wednesday Makara Sankranthi 

Aug 16, Saturday Janmashtmi Jan 23, Friday Vasant Panchami 

Aug 26, Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi Feb 15, Sunday Mahashivaratri 

Sept 22, Monday Navaratri begins March 4, Wednesday Holi 

Oct 1, Wednesday Vijaya Dashami March 26, Thursday Sri Rama Navami 

Oct 20, Monday Deepavali March 31, Tuesday Hanuman Jayanti 

Dec 1, Monday Gita Jayanthi July 29, Wednesday Gurupoornima 
 


